Name of the corporate debtor: KAPIL STEELS LIMITED; Date of

Annexure-6

ement of liquidation: 01.10.2021; List of stakeholders as on: 18.05.2022

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of Amount of
sl Amount covered by | Whether lien / Amount % share in | Amount of | any mutual Amount of claim
No. Name of creditor Date of Amount claimed | A™ount of claim Nature of claim lien or attachment | attachment covered by | fotal amount contingent | dues, that claim rejected under | Remarks, if any
receipt admitted pending removed? saran teey of claims claim may be set verificatio
disposal (Yes/No) g admitted off n
Claim admitted
in view of the
Om Coal Company Private order dated
1 17-Feb-22 6,26,870 6,26,870 [Supply of Goods NA NA NA 75.64% - - - -
Limited PPy ° 29.04.2022
passed by
Hon'ble NCLT
Claim admitted
in view of the
Om Translink Company order dated
2 17-Feb-22 2,01,926 2,01,926 |Supply of Goods NA NA NA 24.36% - - - -
(Indore) Pt Ltd PPy ° 29.04.2022
passed by
Hon'ble NCLT
Total 8,28,796 8,28,796 100.00% - - - -




